



Emotional & Anxiety Research Laboratory  
Department of Psychology

211 Wilson Hall

111 21st Avenue South

Earl@vandy.gmail.com
Potential Research Assistant Information Sheet
Name:

_______________________________________________________________
E-mail:
______________________ 

Phone:
______________________

Yr. in school:
______________________ 

Major:

______________________

Overall G.P.A. _______



Major G.P.A.  _______
Schedule for semester when you plan to begin (please indicate times you are not available):

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	9:00 a.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 a.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 a.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	


Previous Research Experience:   yes  or  no  If yes, with whom: _____________________ 

Briefly describe your past research experience (if any):

Are you able to make a 2 semester commitment?  yes  or  no

Semester you would like to start as an RA in the EARL: ____________

Briefly explain why you are interested in obtaining research experience: 

Briefly explain why you are interested in obtaining research experience in our lab:
Briefly describe the type of research experiences you expect (or are hoping for) in our lab:

Who may we contact to obtain a reference for you (professor or employer)?

Name: ____________________________________________________________________
Relation to you:  ____________________________________________________________
Phone:
 _________________________
Email: _________________________________
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